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Annezure 'A'
™0 18 Arnexln 'A' of 2 pages refe ed to In the Form 604 signed by mi and daled 29 May2024.

Rom Fld,fickWIM
DIrectn#Aaorney

PART 1
ACE Group Entiti-

ACE (Industlial Property) Holdhgs Pty Lid
ACE (Kknberleys) Pty Ud
ACE (SouS, Guldford) Hol ngs Pty Lid
ACE Wrastru ure SPV Pty Lid
ACE PF Pty Ltd
ACE Proporty Flriacic  Pty Ltd
Acelnc Pty Lid
Attavista Pty Ltd
Aushl n Capital Eqfty (Developments) Pty Ltd
AusMIan Capital Finance Pty Lid
Australian Capital M,kets Pty Ltd
Blnelong Pty Ltd
Bri,wfleld Pty Lid
BrusNIeld Pty Ltd
Certitore Pty Lid
CIL,nber House Pty Ltd
Con,eerv (No 1608) Pty Lid
Faht,lim Nominees Pty Limited
FCP Irivestments Pty Ltd
G,den Park Pty Ud
Iberia Pty Ltd
lo Medla Tech Pty Lid
lo Resesch Pty Ltd
10 Technology Pty Lid
LandIHI Gas & Power Hold ngs Pty Lid
L nes;or)&1 Pty Lid
) diland Pty Ltd
Mount House Station Pty Ltd
Ngpler Corpor*lon Pty Ltd
North Aston Operations Pty Lid
PIndana Pty Lkl
Remoreot Pty Ltd
S¥,9,1 F*ver Pty Ltd
Wavele,Wth Nominees Pty Lid
West Australlan Property Manggemer  Pty Ltd
We*ola Pty Ltd

ACN
071 108 600
807 388 990
808439 836
621 887634
009268124
009362318
062367007
637841 359
067 587 679
006 560 067
065 320 041
009 288 009
627826911
061 088142
154698807
618068627
009450482
066 339 746
066320186
085339 924
648926818
618606427
057711 306
618439836
068 663 478
618556221
630017982
009 292622
008783500
009 388489
628 500372
061 621 878
649 106 972
066 342307
008727277
636486416
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PART 2
nberkis Group Entities

ENTITY
Astries Investinent Consults„cy (Shi,Ulid) Co Lid
Astrme Pty Ltd
Au,Dallan Ch nese C oltal lr e*nents Ud
Northbenk Enterprise Hub Pty Ltd
SuMse M«lne Holdhgs Umlted
Sunrlee Midne Unlned
Survise Mine Services Lin,Hed
TRierkis (Holroyd) Holdlru Pty Ul
TR»rkls (Holroye) Pty Ud
Tberkls ( Industrlel Property) Holdhf Pty Ltd
1-berkis (Im One) Holdings Pty Ltd
TH,erkis (P ramatta) Pty Ltd
TH,erkls China Inveitment
WEPL Investinent, Pty Lkl

ACN
Incorporalld in Chti
067 374 430
Incorporated In China
083 271 626
Incorporated In HK
Incorporated In HK
Inoorporated h HK
608439 826
061131 959
146379400
008 631 808
128018682
614317912
093 408116


